St
an
da
lo
ne
 a
nd
 m

& Dialnorm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 VIDEO INPUT
Signal: SMPTE-259M-C (270 Mbps)
  SMPTE-272M-C (270 Mbps with
embedded audio)
  SMPTE-292M, SMPTE-299M
(HD: 1.485, 1.485/1.001 Gbps)
 SMPTE-425 (2.970, 2.970/1.001 Gbps)
Supported formats: SD: 480i59.94, 576i50
  HD: SMPTE-274M: 1080i 50, 59.94,
1080p/PsF 23.98, 24, 25
 HD: SMPTE-296M: 720p 50, 59.94
  3G: SMPTE-425 level A (mapping 1):
1080p 50, 59.94
Cable length: 240 m Belden 1694A at 270 Mbps
 150 m Belden 1694A at 1.485 Gbps

& Dialnorm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 VIDEO INPUT
Signal: SMPTE-259M-C (270 Mbps)
  SMPTE-272M-C (270 Mbps with
embedded audio)
  SMPTE-292M, SMPTE-299M
(HD: 1.485, 1.485/1.001 Gbps)
 SMPTE-425 (2.970, 2.970/1.001 Gbps)
Supported formats: SD: 480i59.94, 576i50
  HD: SMPTE-274M: 1080i 50, 59.94,
1080p/PsF 23.98, 24, 25
 HD: SMPTE-296M: 720p 50, 59.94
  3G: SMPTE-425 level A (mapping 1):
1080p 50, 59.94
Cable length: 240 m Belden 1694A at 270 Mbps
 150 m Belden 1694A at 1.485 Gbps